AlphaSuite
All-In-One Integrated Alpha Spectrometers
“Advanced Digital Alpha Spectrometers
to Meet Every Counting Laboratory Need.”
2
AlphaSuite
With the Alpha Suite range of integrated
Alpha Spectrometers, ORTEC is able to

Single input Alpha Ensemble expansion spectrometer for samples up to 4.18 inches (106 mm). Includes
MEGA-ST and MEGA-CG.
Ordering Information – continued
Step 2.  For each spectrometer chosen, specify type and quantity of detectors from the following list:
ENS-U300
300 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector for Alpha Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested.
Order BU-019-300-AS for uninstalled detectors).
ENS-U450
450 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector for Alpha Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested.
Order BU-020-450-AS for uninstalled detectors).
ENS-U490
490 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector for Alpha Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested.
Order BU-020-490-AS for uninstalled detectors).
ENS-U600
600 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector for Alpha Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested.
Order BU-024-600-AS for uninstalled detectors).
ENS-U900
900 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector for Alpha Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested.
Order BU-029-900-AS for uninstalled detectors).
ENS-U1200
1200 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector for Alpha Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested.
Order BU-037-1200-AS for uninstalled detectors).
ENS-R300
300 mm2 low-background Ruggedized detector for Alpha Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested.
Order BR-SNA-300-100 for uninstalled detectors).
ENS-R450